

SUBMIT YOUR INVOICES:

ONLINE SUBMISSIONS: www.clprewards.com

MAIL SUBMISSIONS:

CLP Rewards P.O. Box 001 Ironia, NJ 07845 **EMAIL SUBMISSIONS:**

submit@clprewards.com

FAX SUBMISSIONS:

800.655.8043

INVOICE SUBMISSION DEADLINES:

1st Quarter April 30, 2023 2nd Quarter July 31, 2023 3rd Quarter October 31, 2023 4th Quarter January 31, 2024

Number of Titanium* rolls purchased	Number of RhinoRoof* rolls purchased:		
CLP Member ID (required)	To obtain a CLP Rewards Member ID visit www.clprewards.com/faq		
Contractor company name			
Address			
City		Zip/Postal	
Phone	E-mail address		
Authorized contact (Print name clearly)			
Country US / CA (please circle) Sig	nature		

Get a \$100 VISA Reward Card for every 30 rolls of Titanium* UDL25, UDL30, UDL50, PSU30 or FR, 60 rolls of Titanium* X30 or 90 rolls of 10 sq RhinoRoof U20 (180 rolls of 5 sq. RhinoRoof® U20) and RhinoRoof Granulated. Offer valid for qualifying purchases made between January 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023. Offer open to roofing professionals who are US & CA residents, 18 and older, with a valid CLP Rewards Member ID. Owens Corning Contractor Network members are not eligible. To obtain a CLP Rewards Member ID visit www.clprewards.com/faq. Void where prohibited. Invoice Submissions must be received by the applicable Quarterly Period Submission Deadline as detailed in the Offer Terms and Conditions, available at www.clprewards.com/terms.

In the U.S., Visa® prepaid card and Visa gift card is issued by Pathward, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. In Canada, Visa Prepaid Card is issued by Peoples Trust Company pursuant to license by Visa Int. Trademark of Visa International Service Association and used under license by Peoples Trust Company. In the U.S., Prepaid Mastercard and Mastercard Gift Card is issued by Pathward, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to license by Mastercard International Incorporated. In Canada, Prepaid Mastercard® is issued by Peoples Trust Company under license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard and the circles design are trademarks of Mastercard International Incorporated. No cash access or recurring payments. Card can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Terms, conditions and expiration apply.